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2023/24 4th round, Match #18
Friday, 14.04.2024, 13:30, , Hust. 21°C.

«Hust» Hust

1 : 0

«Kremin» Kremenchuk

1 Levchenko Ihor (C)
5 Syrash Mykola
30 Chervinskyi Denys
14 Shevchuk Volodymyr
13 Kolchin Kostiantyn
18 Novikov Serhii
21 Prykhodko Nazar
99 Stankovych Ivan
19 Borysenko Vladyslav
7 Kurylets Denys
35 Banyk Daniel

Substitutes
27 Riabenko Vladyslav
9 Harnaha Vladyslav
20 Vasylynets Vasyl
22 Chaban Vladyslav
77 Hromenko Vladyslav
8 Tsvyk Mykola
25 Liedniev Nikita
33 Vadovskyi Maksym
6 Dyianchuk Dmytro
55
94 Ivanov Vladyslav
71 Yanko Matvii
12 Bielimenko Arsen
15 Pylyp Mykola

Coach
Tsytkin Volodymyr

78 Korkodym Arsenii
41 Dudnyk Yurii
91 Arkusha Danylo
21 Palamarchuk Ivan
35 Tovkach Artem
8 Panchyshyn Orest (C)
10 Savitskyi Andrii
11 Haloian Simon
24 Hloba Andrii
30 Obamina Maikl
55 Kuts Ivan

Substitutes
40 Oksenenko Stanislav
29 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
7 Trofymiuk Myroslav
9 Umanets Artem
20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav
33 Sydorenko Danylo
18 Pasternak Nazarii

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Lypko Myroslav
Assistant 1:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Khimichenko Kyrylo
4th Official:
Voloshyn Valerii
Referee Observer:
Valenko Eduard
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, 2023/24, 4th round, Match #18
Friday, 14.04.2024, 13:30, , Hust. 21°C.

«Hust» Hust 1 : 0 «Kremin» Kremenchuk
21' 91 Arkusha Danylo

99 Stankovych Ivan
20 Vasylynets Vasyl 46'

7 Kurylets Denys
22 Chaban Vladyslav 46'

13 Kolchin Kostiantyn 48'

14 Shevchuk Volodymyr
6 Dyianchuk Dmytro 59'

19 Borysenko Vladyslav
9 Harnaha Vladyslav 59'

63' 55 Kuts Ivan
7 Trofymiuk Myroslav

64' 30 Obamina Maikl
9 Umanets Artem

75' 35 Tovkach Artem
33 Sydorenko Danylo

75' 24 Hloba Andrii
20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav

21 Prykhodko Nazar
8 Tsvyk Mykola 76'

6 Dyianchuk Dmytro 78'

6 Dyianchuk Dmytro 78'

8 Tsvyk Mykola 81'

30 Chervinskyi Denys 84'

89' 41 Dudnyk Yurii
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